Talir Ofélie 25 mélky s motivem kvetiny, listrem a

zlatym prouzkem
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Kéd produktu

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

Dostupné mnozstvi na prodejnéch:

Parametry
Sazba DPH
Sitka

Vyska
Hloubka

446096

Na dotaz
2,0 ks

21,00
25,00 cm
4,00 cm
25,00 cm



